

---

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 97010468

---

Data publicarii	07.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.070,17 RON - 1.070,17 RON

---

Descriere: BALAMALE USI BUC 2 17.65 35.29;DISC FLEX BUC 8 5.04 40.34;MULTIBAT BUC 1 30.25 30.25;CHIT DE ROST 5KG BUC 1 56.30 56.30;ADEZIV CM9 BUC 2 32.77 65.55;BATERII CHIUVETA BUC 1 79.83 79.83;ROBINET COLTAR BUC 4 15.13 60.50;SILICON SANITAR BUC 2 21.01 42.02;MUFA PPR BUC 2 9.24 18.49;COT CUPRU BUC 8 4.62 36.97;TEU CUPRU BUC 2 6.72 13.45;CHIT DE ROST 4KG BUC 4 57.14 228.57;GLET CT 127 5KG BUC 2 18.49 36.97;RACORD FLEXICIL BUC 2 13.45 26.89;COT RACORD PPR BUC 1 6.72 6.72;CIMENT BUC 3 27.73 83.19;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 1 14.29 14.29;OCOLIRE CUPRU BUC 1 12.61 12.61;BURGHIU BETON BUC 1 14.29 14.29;GALEATA PLASTIC BUC 5 8.40 42.02;BANDA MASCARE BUC 5 9.24 46.22;CUTTER REZERVA BUC 1 4.20 4.20;CASMA BUC 1 15.97 15.97;COZI UNELTE BUC 1 15.13 15.13;SURUB BUC 70 0.63 44.12;

---